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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Winter Series - Pirkanmaa - Ylojarvi - Julkujarvi

Lauri Himalainen

Timi Jarvenpaa

Pete Niemela

Henri Lansivaara

Mikko Juola

Toni Perkio

Teemu Levanaho

Paavo Ahvenvaara

Jaakko Murtomaki

Tuomas Seppa

Markku Saine

Valtteri Vuorenoja

Daniel Davidsson

Ville Ahlberg

Harri Lahdesmaki

Riku Vakkala

Mikko Kriikku

Mikko Tonttila

JArmo Rantanen

Santeri Saksa

Tomi Tiikkaja
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Niko Suoniemi

Janne Laine

Mika Jaaskelainen

Ossi Virtanen

Jan Kajan

Kari Pitkanen

Tino Kiltti

Robert von Koch

Erkka Leivo

Toni Lantunen

Rami Silainen

Tero Ketonen

Sami Sanssi

Pasi Karhu

Hannu Huttunen

Ville Viitanen

Hannu Kukkonen

Mika Ketonen

Ossi Harinen

Markku Ketola

Jani Ingstrom
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1 Marko Hamalainen
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1 | Heidi Helin-Harinen

2 Sannakaisa Puttonen

3
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Pro Master
Women 40+

1 Riitta Laaksomaa
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Mikko Lonnberg

jarkko komula

Marko Saarikalle

Mika Haapamaki

Sami Tunturi

ilpo karkkainen

Sanna Ahlgren

Johanna Parviainen

Heidi Muhonen

Satu Parikka

Anita Maaranen

Leevi Isotalo

Jussi Vesaranta

Miko Ojanen

Mikko Putaja

Sauli Pesonen

Kalle Koskinen
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METRIX
I N Y11 £ I S S
4 | Peter seeck 12/16/18 09:00 3/3/2,4/3/3|3
12/16/1812:00 |3 |2 |3 |4 (3|2 2|2|5 3|2 315 0 45 -1 | 89 0 45
4 | Eduard Ridal 12/16/18 09:00 3/3/3/4/3/3/3[3(3|3|2,3]2]| 3 2 -2 | 43
12/16/1812:00 3 |3 |3 |4 /332 2|4|3|3 /2 2 |4|5 +1| 46 | -1 | 89 1 46
6 |jukka tarvainen 12/16/18 09:00 3/3/3/2|3/3/2(3/4|3|3|3|3] 3 3 -1 | 44
12/16/1812:00 | 3 |3 |3 |2 |43 2|3 |4 4|3 |4 23 |4|4+2| 47 | +1 |91 2 47
7 | Markku Tohni 12/16/18 09:00 3/3|3/4/4/3/3[3/2|2/3|3|3] 3 3 0 | 45
12/16/1812:00 3 |2 3|3 /4|3 |3|3|4/2 |2 3|34 6| +3| 48 | +3 |93 3 48
8 |Janne Helin 12/16/18 09:00 3/12,/3/3(3[(4/2/3/4|2|3 44 3 4 +2 | 47
12/16/1812:00|2 |3 3|3 (/3|3 (33|43 (3|5 (3|4 4|+4 | 49 | +6 | 96 4 49
9 |Terho Venetkorpi 12/16/18 09:00 4/3/3/4/4/3/3|(3/4|3|2|53)| 4 3 | +6 |51
12/16/1812:00 3 |3 |4 (3123 /3|2 (3|4|3 4 |5|3 |4 +4 | 49 |+10(100 4 49
10 | Seppo Jarvinen 12/16/18 09:00 3/3/2/3|/4/4/3/4|4|4|2 3|4 4 3 | 45|50
12/16/1812:00 | 2 | 3 3/14/3 /4443 52 |+12|102| 7
I-IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
Women 50+
1 | Sari Karhu 12/16/18 09:00 3/13/3/3(4|5 42

12/16/1812:00 | 4 |/ 3|3 |3 |4|5 33|44, 2|4 346 |+10 55 |+17/107 10 | 55
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1203 45 617 18 9 1101112 |13 |14 115 [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 45

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3
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12
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34
10
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2.9
5
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82
20

2.8
2

51
71
16

3.8
15

18
40
53
21

3.2
9

19
81
37

2.7
1

51
77
13

3.3
11

21
69
41

2.9
6

38
82
16

3.5
13

77
45
12

3.6
14
1
13
55
46
21
4
1

47.3
2.3
1 0%
420 20%
1132 | 54%
423 | 20%
112 | 5%
17 1%
10 0%
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